1www.bestrack.com.tr
Basic Specifications
• Our Bestrack cabinets offer the most suitable solutions to our
customers in server and storage applications.
• We produce our Stanting Type cabinets, TS EN 61587-1 mechanical
structures (cabinets for electronic equipment) with ISO 9001:2015
quality management system in our factory with a closed area of
18,000 m2.

angle
Order Code Description
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
With
Castor
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.E12U66 12U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 643 723 28,40
ZEY.E16U66 16U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 821 901 33,40
ZEY.E20U66 20U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 999 1079 40,00
ZEY.E22U66 22U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 1088 1168 42,60
ZEY.E26U66 26U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 1266 1346 47,80
ZEY.E32U66 32U 600x600 mm Eco Line Standing Type Cabinet 600 600 1533 1613 57,60
600X600 mm 19” ECO LINE STANDING TYPE RACK CABINETS